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Fri 03-May-2024 Cranbourne TC Cranbourne Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 03-May-2024 Echuca RC bet365 Echuca Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Sat 04-May-2024 Horsham Dist RC Horsham Professional  
_______ 

Saturday (incl 

Public Holiday) 

Sun 05-May-2024 Sale TC Sale Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Mon 06-May-202 Werribee RC TAB Park Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Tue 07-May-2024 Benalla RC bet365 Benalla Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 09-May-2024 Kyne-HRock RC bet365 Park Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 09-May-2024 Pakenham RC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 10-May-2024 Cranbourne TC Cranbourne Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 10-May-2024 Geelong RC bet365 Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Sat 11-May-2024 Donald-Dist RC Donald Professional  
_______ 

Saturday (incl 

Public Holiday) 

Sun 12-May-2024 Ballarat TC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Mon 13-May-202 Melbourne RC Mornington Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Tue 14-May-2024 Moe RC Moe Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 16-May-2024 Pakenham RC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 16-May-2024 Wangaratta TC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 17-May-2024 Cranbourne TC Cranbourne Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 17-May-2024 Werribee RC TAB Park Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Sat 18-May-2024 Echuca RC bet365 Echuca Professional  
_______ 

Saturday (incl 

Public Holiday) 

Sun 19-May-2024 Casterton RC Casterton Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Sun 19-May-2024 Sale TC Sale Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Mon 20-May-202 Stawell RC bet365 Stawell Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Tue 21-May-2024 Ballarat TC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Wed 22-May-202 Bendigo JC Apiam Bendigo Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 23-May-2024 Pakenham RC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 23-May-2024 Tatura RC Tatura Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 24-May-2024 Cranbourne TC Cranbourne Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 24-May-2024 Geelong RC bet365 Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 
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Sat 25-May-2024 Wodonga-Dist RC bet365 Park Professional  
_______ 

Saturday (incl 

Public Holiday) 

Sun 26-May-2024 Ballarat TC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Sun 26-May-2024 Mildura RC bet365 Mildura Professional  
_______ 

Sunday 

Mon 27-May-202 Melbourne RC Mornington Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Tue 28-May-2024 Ballarat TC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Wed 29-May-202 Sale TC Sale Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 30-May-2024 Hamilton RC bet365 Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Thu 30-May-2024 Pakenham RC Sportsbet Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 31-May-2024 Cranbourne TC Cranbourne Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

Fri 31-May-2024 Seymour RC bet365 Professional  
_______ 

Midweek 

C/o Betting Supervisors 

400 Epsom Road, Flemington3031 

 

Racing Victoria 

Forward 

Signed:................................ 

Fax: 03 9258 4665 

Phone: 03 9258 4667 

Dated:.............................. 

Applications for the above close at 4:30pm on Monday 1 April 2024 


